

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			50	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			50	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			50	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			50	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			50	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			50	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			50	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			60	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			60	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			60	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			60	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			60	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			60	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			60	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			60	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			60	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			60	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4300
			70	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			70	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			70	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			70	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			70	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			70	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			80	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			80	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			80	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			80	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			80	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			80	OXNARD, CA	39,600.000	LB \$	0.4345
			110	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.3855
			110	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.3855
			110	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.3855
			110	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.3855
			110	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.3855
			110	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.3855
				Subtotal	1,892,627.000	LB	

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
--------------------------------	----------	-------------------	------------------	-------------	--------------	-------

					1,892,627.000 LB	\$ 805,394.81
--	--	--	--	--	------------------	---------------

Contractor Total					1,892,627.000 LB	\$ 805,394.81
-------------------------	--	--	--	--	------------------	---------------

FARM FRESH FIRST, LLC
40 Stevens St
Oakfield, NY 14125-1227

12-3J14-18-P-0793 Wolcott, NY
4100014536

APPLES FOR FURTHER PROCESSING # BULK

120	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
130	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
130	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
130	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
130	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
130	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
130	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
130	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
140	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
140	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
140	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.3400
200	DAUBERVILLE, PA	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.5600
200	DAUBERVILLE, PA	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.5600
210	DAUBERVILLE, PA	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.5600
210	DAUBERVILLE, PA	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.5600
220	DAUBERVILLE, PA	39,600.000 LB	\$	0.5600

Subtotal		594,000.000 LB		
-----------------	--	----------------	--	--

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
			110	MI HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB \$	0.3400
			110	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB \$	0.3400
			110	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB \$	0.3400
		Subtotal			158,400.000 LB	
		Contract Total			158,400.000 LB \$	53,856.00
Contractor Total					158,400.000 LB \$	53,856.00
JACK BROWN PRODUCE, INC. 8035 FRUIT RIDGE AVE NW SPARTA, MI 49345-9718						
12-3J14-18-P-0795 4100014538		SPARTA, MI				
				APPLES FOR FURTHER PROCESSING # BULK		
			100	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB \$	0.3400
			100	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB \$	0.3400
			100	HARTFORD, MI	29,290.000 LB \$	0.3400
			100	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB \$	0.3400
			100	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB \$	0.3400
			100	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB \$	0.3400
			100	HARTFORD, MI	39,600.000 LB \$	0.3400
			100	HARTFORD, MI	19,251.000 LB \$	0.3400
		Subtotal			325,741.000 LB	
		Contract Total			325,741.000 LB \$	110,751.94

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			170	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			170	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			170	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			170	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			170	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			170	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			170	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			180	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			180	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			180	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			180	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
			180	SHELBY, MI	39,600.000	LB \$	0.5000
		Subtotal			1,729,741.000	LB	
		Contract Total			1,729,741.000	LB \$	864,870.50
Contractor Total					1,729,741.000	LB \$	864,870.50